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Pilota

Janis Facchini
Giorgio Turel
Andrea Magagna
Alberto Aldrigo
Tamara Lunger
Matteo Canale
Maurizio Rosset
Andrea Vitella

Amedeo Zurlo

Caltrano — Campanara H&F

Classifica SPORT — 12/01/2025

Club

Club Nazionale

Centro Friulano Parapendio
Volo Libero Trentino

Para & Delta Club Feltre
Club Nazionale

Delta Club Vicenza

Para & Delta Club Feltre
Delta Club Vicenza

Manta ASD

Vela

Ozone Ultralight 3
Littlecloud Kagoo

Nova Bantam 2
AdvanceAdvance lota DLS
Advance Pi2

Advance OXA3

Swing Helios rs

Niviuk luma 3 P

Phi Tenor 2

Tempo di
Salita

00:28:00
00:31:00
00:34:09
00:36:00
00:38:00
00:40:32
00:43:00
00:46:00
00:49:00

psD Flv

€

N
INFINITY,
Vi

Bonus
Centro

03:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
02:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

o

Tempo
finale

00:25:00
00:31:00
00:34:09
00:36:00
00:38:00
00:38:32
00:43:00
00:46:00
00:49:00



